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
resistant to stains and modular pieces that can 
be moved around as necessary to create room 
for playing or entertaining.

Bedroom/home office
In 2015, 24 percent of employed people in the 
United States did some or all of their work at home, 
says the Bureau of Labor Statistics. Bringing work 
home means men and women will need a space 
to work. In tight quarters, bedrooms may be the 
only available area. An armoire-style desk will 
blend in with the decor and can hide paperwork 
and electronics behind doors. Otherwise, a 
makeup vanity can serve the dual purpose of 
providing a place to get ready for a night out and 
a ready space to house a laptop during the day.

In smaller homes, homeowners may be forced to 
turn rooms into dual purpose areas. 

Rooms can serve double duty
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Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

OLD FASHION CHARM
Family Size 1166 sq. ft. Country 
Style bi-level, 4 beds, 3 baths, 

bright inviting kitchen & dining 
area. Main floor 4 piece bath & 
main floor 3 piece bath,  Lower 

Level has a three piece bath, 
newer flooring through main 

and lower level. New furnace & 
hot water tank.

39310 RR 250

ATTENTION INVESTORS 
8.85 ACRES OF TREED 

PARADISE! Fully fenced, Mobile 
has three additions {Dining 

room, Porch & large Bedroom} 
Main Mobile is 980 sq. ft., 1401 
with additions. Just 3 km east 
of Blackfalds on Highway 597. 
Plenty of space on the property 
to build a New Home or Shop.

27008 HIGHWAY 597

CHARM WITH ECONOMY 
Facing a green space, Main 
floor Features: 2 beds, 4 pc 

bath, large bright living room, 
galley kitchen, dining room with 

covered deck off dining area. 
Basement Features: Spacious 
family room, Large bedroom, 

3 pc bath, Large Laundry room 
with storage space.

4715 47 AVE, LACOMBE

COMFORTABLE LIFESTYLE
In this bi-level facing a green. 
Great quiet family area. Just 2 
blocks from school. Featues 2 

beds on main level, large living 
room facing west, Kitchen patio 

windows facing east & deck, 
great morning sun. UPPER DECK 
10’X12’, LOWER DECK 12’X 15’, 

27’x27’ garage. Fully fenced.

56 LARNE PLACE, PENHOLD

$399,000 $339,000 $239,500

OPEN HOUSE SUN. OCT. 28, 3-5 PM

$295,000

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$469,900 NEW 
PRICE!

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, OCT 28, 
1:30-4:00 PM

NEW PRICE! 

$319,900

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

Terrific West Park Location! 
5 bdrms, 3 bath home, complete with 
26X26 garage,fully fenced yard plus 
mature fruit trees.

3409 55 AVENUE

NEW PRICE! 

$319,900

Meticulous 2 Bdrm. Bi-Level complete 
with a Monster Cave Garage 24 X 30, 
perfect for the man of the home. Located 
in the Fine Community of Cottonwood, 
Blackfalds.

196 CEDAR SQUARE

Wow! This main f loor 2 bdrm condo is 
affordable.  Unit is comfy and cozy as the condo 
is complimented with in-floor heating and has hot 
water on demand. 5 appliances are a bonus plus 
Condominium Fees are $ 140 per month.  Welcome 
to Condo Living at it’s finest!  Check this Beauty Out!

NEW PRICE! 
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